UK Sales Tel: 0845 345 7253 International Tel: +44 1732 861225
Butterfly Valves
Page 1 of 5
VB-W
Issue: 6.1
Date Of Issue: 23/12/2010
© 2010 Sontay Limited. All rights reserved.
Features

4/ Check the operation and tightness when the system is
 under (working) pressure.
Page 4 of 5 UK Sales Tel: 0845 345 7253 International Tel: +44 1732 861225
VB-W
Issue: 6.1
Date Of Issue: 23/12/2010
© 2010 Sontay Limited. All rights reserved.
Dimensions Construction & Material
01 Shaft    06 Conical pin
02 Bush   07 Disc
03 O-ring   08 Shaft
04 Rubber-lined body 10 Sealing ring
05 Bearing   11 Plug
Part Weight
Code A B C D E T G H K L N n X Y (kg)
VB-W50 50 100 43 63 118 12 34 10 70 90 9 4 23 2 2.3
VB-W65 65 115 46 71 126 12 34 10 70 90 9 4 25 4 2.6
VB-W80 80 130 46 78 133 12 34 10 70 90 9 4 46 10 3.2
VB-W100 100 150 52 98 147 12 34 12 70 90 9 4 66 17 3.5
VB-W125 125 182 56 109 160 12 34 12 70 90 9 4 86 24 4.5
VB-W150 150 210 56 133 180 14 34 16 70 90 9 4 112 35 6.3
VB-W200 200 262 60 158 204 14 34 16 70 90 9 4 140 47 8.8
Dimensions (mm)
2.6
3.2
3.5